SURVEY OF STRATEGIC PLANNING MEMBERSHIP-2011

Statistics

Norco College's

priorities ranking

The needs of my

Administrators processes are a unit are
| am aware of the | | participate in the give
processes... processes... considerations... means... addressed...

N Valid 71 71 70 71 71

Missing 0 0 1 0 0
Frequency Table

| am aware of the processes...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid Very much 49 69.0 69.0 69.0

Somewhat 17 23.9 23.9 93.0

Not at all 5 7.0 7.0 100.0

Total 71 100.0 100.0

| participate in the processes...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 1 1.4 1.4 1.4

Very much 31 43.7 43.7 45.1

Somewhat 27 38.0 38.0 83.1

Not at all 12 16.9 16.9 100.0

Total 71 100.0 100.0
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Administrators give considerations...

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1 1.4 1.4 1.4
Very much 39 54.9 54.9 56.3
Somewhat 25 35.2 35.2 91.5
Not at all 5 7.0 7.0 98.6
Missing 1 14 14 100.0
Total 71 100.0 100.0
Norco College's priorities ranking processes are a means...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1 1.4 1.4 1.4
Very effective 32 45.1 45.1 46.5
Somewhat effective 31 43.7 43.7 90.1
Not at all effective 7 9.9 9.9 100.0
Total 71 100.0 100.0
The needs of my unit are addressed...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Always 13 18.3 18.3 18.3
Often 29 40.8 40.8 59.2
Sometimes 20 28.2 28.2 87.3
Rarely 6 8.5 8.5 95.8
Never 3 4.2 4.2 100.0
Total 71 100.0 100.0




